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MERCY COLLEGE, COBURG

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL

BASKETBALL BLITZ

Do you love basketball?
Dribble, zig zag, shoot and
slam dunk your way into our

Basketball themed day.

DANCE & SING

Kids aged 4 -12 years old.

WINTER 2022

Mon 27th June Tues 28th June Wed 29th June Thurs 30th June Fri 1st July

Mon 4th July Tues 5th July Wed 6th July Thurs 7th July Fri 8th July
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is back.
Our friendly competition will

help improve your throwing and
catching skills!

Do you love to dance? Do you
love to sing? Our Dance & Sing

Day is back with all of your
favourite songs and dancing
challenges. From Hip Hop

moves to Karaoke you will be
sure to have an amazing day!

HAT, LUNCH, SNACKS AND WATER BOTTLE

REQUIRED!

760 Sydney Rd, Coburg - Enter through Gate 2
Kelly Sports Inner Northern

FULL DAY: $50
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

EARLY BIRD PRICE $40
If booked and paid by Friday 17th June. $50
per day if paid and booked after that date

NINJA WARRIOR DAYFOOTY COLOURS DAY

SUPER STAR SOCCER

Do you love to play soccer? Do
you love scoring goals? You'll

get a kick out of today's
session! Dribble, weave and
pass your way through our

program today. 

Show off your team colours at
our Kelly Sports Footy Day!

You'll be sure to get a kick out
of our games, activities and

challenges. Wear your
favourite AFL colours! 

It's time for your kids to bring
out their inner Ninja for our first

Ninja Warrior day. The kids
will have a great time

completing our Ninja course in  
individual and team challenges.


